Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation FLU2010V4
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING

MIC
Micro T5 Strip Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
MIC: Micro T5  Series
LAMP QTY
1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
4: 4 X 4 ft. Lamps
 (4: = 8 ft. Tandem)
LENGTH
2: 2’
4: 4’
8: 8’
LAMP WATTAGE
 14: 14W T5
28: 28W T5
 54: 54W T5HO
VOLTAGE
D: 120-277V
MIC
Sample Part Code: MIC2454D
1½””
2 3⁄8” 7” 21 3⁄16”
2 ft.
1½””
29 ½”2 ¼” 31”
61 3⁄16”45 ¾” 62 5⁄8” 90 1⁄8”
90 7⁄8”
8 ft.
1½”
2 ¼” 11 7⁄8”
10 3⁄8”
34 3⁄8”
35 7⁄8” 43 15⁄16”
44 9⁄16”
4 ft.
SPECIFICATIONS
2’ 4’ 8’
LENGTH: 22 11/16” 46 1/8” 92 3/8”
WIDTH: 2 1/8” 2 1/8” 2 1/8”
DEPTH: (2 lamp) 2 7/8” 2 7/8” 2 7/8”
DEPTH: (1 lamp) 3 1/16” 3 1/16”
2 7⁄8”
1 ¾”
2”2”
3 1⁄16”